
 
 

                    Staff and Faculty Tutor Schedule – Spring 2026 
 

 

                       Mon.              Tues.                Wed.               Thurs.           Fri.              Sat. 
9:00-10:00 Guiti  

Ankur  
Ankur Guiti 

Ankur 
 
 

Komla 
 
    

 
 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 

  
 

10:00-11:00 Guiti 
Ankur  

Guiti 
Ankur 
 
 

Guiti 
Ankur 
 
 

Guiti 
Komla 
 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 
 K

o
m

la
 

     
 

11:00-12:00 Guiti 
Ankur  
Prof. Hairumian 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 
Prof. 
Thompson 
(11:30) 

 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 
Prof. Hairumian 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 
Prof. 
Thompson 
(11:30) 

 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 
 

 K
o

m
la

 
    

  
    

    
 

12:00-1:00 Guiti 
Ankur  
 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 
Prof. 
Thompson 
 

 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 
Prof. 
Thompson 
 

 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 
 

K
o

m
la

 
 

1:00-2:00 Guiti 
Ankur  

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 
 
 K

o
m

la
  

2:00-3:00 Guiti  
Ankur 
Prof.Wicker 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 
Prof. 
Thompson 
(2:30) 

 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 

Prof.Wicker 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 
Prof. 
Thompson 
(2:30) 

 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 
 
 
 

  K
o

m
la

 
    

   
   

   
   

   
 



3:00-4:00 Guiti  
Ankur  
Prof.Wicker 
(3:30) 
 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 
Prof. 
Thompson 

 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 
Prof.Wicker 
(3:30) 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 
Prof. 
Thompson 

Prof. Sell 
(3:30) 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 
 
 
 

   
  

 
 

4:00-5:00 Guiti 
Ankur  
 

 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 
Prof. 
Thompson 

 
 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 
 

Guiti 
Komla 
Ankur 
Prof. 
Thompson 

Prof. Sell 

 
 

 

5:00-6:00  
 
 

Guiti 
Komla 
 
 

Komla 
 
 

Guiti 
Ankur 
Prof. Sell 
(5:30) 
 

 
 

 

6:00-7:00  
 
 

Komla 
 

Komla Ankur 
 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
                                               Student Tutor Schedule 

                    Mon.             Tues.               Wed.            Thurs.               Fri.              Sat. 

 
 

 
 

9:00-10:00   
 

   
 
 
 
 

 

10:00-11:00 Yao  
 

Yao Yao Rayyan 

 
 
 

Ingrid 

 

11:00-12:00 Yao  Yao Yao Rayyan 

 
 

Ingrid 

12:00-1:00  Rayyan 

 

 
 
 
 

Yao 

Nathan 
 

Rayyan(12:30) 

 
Ingrid 

1:00-2:00 Rayyan(1:30) 

 
 

Rayyan 

Dana 

Rayyan(1:30) 

 
 
 
 

Yao 
Nathan 
 

Rayyan(1:30) 

 
 

Ingrid 

2:00-3:00 Rayyan 

 
 
 
 

Rayyan 

Dana 

Rayyan 

 
 

Yao 

Nathan 
 

Rayyan 

 
 

Ingrid 

3:00-4:00 Yao Rayyan 

Dana 

Yao 

Rayyan 

 
 
 

Yao 
Nathan 
 

  

4:00-5:00 Yao Dana 

 

Yao 

 

Nathan 
 

  

5:00-6:00    
 

 
 
 

  

6:00-7:00      
 

 



 
 
 

      TUTORS  
       Guiti – General MATH, Precalc, Calc1, Calc2, Math 280, Math282, Statistics 

                   CHEM 031,099, 109, 131,132, 135,203 and 204, PSCI 101,102 
                   PHYSICS 010,103, 203, 161 
         Komla - General MATH, Precalculus, Calc1, Calc2, Statistics, ACCT221, ACCT222          
         
        Ankur-General MATH, Precalculus, Calc1, Calc2, Math282, Linear Algebra, Statistics, CMSC 140,   
                    CMSC 203, ACCT 221 
 
        Professor Thompson-All Math 

       Professor Wicker- Math 017,045,050,117,132,150,165 

        Professor Hairumian-Math 017,045,050,117,165, DATA101 

       Professor Sell- CMSC140, CMSC135 

      Student tutors: 
       Yao-Math181, CMSC135, CMSC 253, NWIT 105,NWIT 127, NWIT151, C++, NWIT 230 , NWIT 246 
 
       Rayyan- Math117, Math181, Math182, CMSC 135, CMSC 140, CMSC 201, CMSC 206, CMSC 226           

CMSC 253, All NWIT courses including Capstone project 

      Ingrid-Math 181 Math182, CMSC140 

       Nathan- Math181, CMSC140, CMSC203 

       Dana- Math181, Math284, CMSC140, CMSC226, Basic Java, Physics 161 

      ACCOUNTING TUTORS                                                                  
       Komla- ACCT221, ACCT222  
       Ankur-ACCT221                                                                   
 
   
 
 
 
 


